
20 G
COLLAGEN

per serving

120 MG
HYALURONIC

ACID

GLUTEN
FREE

2B CFU
PROBIOTICS

PALEO
FRIENDLY

NO ARTIFICIAL
SWEETENERS

**These statements have not been evaluated by the Food 
 and Drug Administration. This product is not intended 
 to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

We believe that whole-food-based nutrition containing collagen is 
beneficial for looking and feeling your best.** Compared to our 
ancestors, our diets today contain less collagen, and this natural 
protein has been removed by modern food processing. We are 

committed to providing products that help supplement and enrich 
your diet with collagen. 

Vital Proteins’ Collagen Peptides are sourced from bovine hides from 
South America to ensure a high quality source of this ancient nutrient. 

Collagen is the most abundant protein in the body, supporting the 
vitality of your skin, hair, tendons, cartilage, bones, and joints.** 

Our formula combines collagen with probiotics, cocoa, blackberry, 
and coconut water without the need for additional

 sugars, sweeteners,  or maltodextrin. 

Collagen is a vital building block of our bodies 
including skin, hair, nails, bones, and joints.**

VITALPROTEINS.COM

BPA-free

WFM
r.1

Serving Size 2 Scoops (30 g)
Servings Per Container About 10

Supplement Facts

Calories
    Calories from Fat
Total Fat
Total Carbohydrate
    Total Sugars
Protein
Magnesium
Sodium
Potassium

Amount Per 
Serving

% Daily
Value

110
5

0.5 g
8 g
5 g

18 g
26 mg
88 mg

297 mg

1%*

3%*

**

7%
4%
8%

Collagen Peptides
Hyaluronic Acid
Bacillus Coagulans
(Lactospore® 2B CFU†)

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet 
**Daily Value not established.

**

**

**

20 g
120 mg

20 mg

††Essential Amino Acids

1,462 mg
1,517 mg
1,192 mg
2,239 mg
3,719 mg

144 mg
217 mg

2,058 mg
271 mg

Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic Acid
Glutamic Acid
Glycine
Histidine††

Hydroxylysine
Hydroxyproline
Isoleucine††

524 mg
614 mg
108 mg
379 mg

2,076 mg
614 mg
343 mg

90 mg
433 mg

Leucine††

Lysine††

Methionine††

Phenylalanine††

Proline
Serine
Threonine††

Tyrosine
Valine††

TYPICAL AMINO 
ACID PROFILE
(Average milligrams per 
serving naturally occurring)

Other Ingredients: Organic Cocoa, Coconut 
Water Powder, Organic Blackberry
Contains: Coconut (Tree Nuts)
† At time of manufacture.

This product is manufactured in a facility
that processes milk, fish, and tree nuts.
Directions: Combine 2 scoops with 8 fl oz 
of cold liquid, mix thoroughly. 
If you are pregnant, nursing or have a 
medical condition, consult your physician 
before use.
Storage Information: Store in a cool, 
dry place
Do not use if safety seal is broken or 
missing. 

Packaged by:
Vital Proteins LLC
545 Busse Road 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
For More Ideas: 
Visit vitalproteins.com
LactoSpore® is a registered trademark of 
Sabinsa corporation

N A T U R A L  W H O L E  N U T R I T I O N

NET WT 10.8 oz 305 g

®

Dietary Supplement with Collagen, Probiotics, 
and Hyaluronic Acid

COLLAGEN
PEPTIDES

DARK CHOCOLATE & BLACKBERRY


