Collagen is a vital building block of our bodies including skin, hair, nails, bones, and joints.*

We believe that whole-food-based nutrition containing collagen is beneficial for looking and feeling your best.** Compared to our ancestors, our diets today contain less collagen, and this natural protein has been removed by modern food processing. We are committed to providing products that help supplement and enrich your diet with collagen.

Vital Proteins' Collagen Peptides are sourced from bovine hides from South America to ensure a high quality source of this ancient nutrient. Collagen is the most abundant protein in the body, supporting the vitality of your skin, hair, tendons, cartilage, bones, and joints.* Our formula combines collagen with probiotics, cocoa, blackberry, and coconut water without the need for additional sugars, sweeteners, or maltodextrin.

20 G

HYALLIRONIC

2B CFU

PALEO

NO ARTIFICIAL **SWEETENERS**



VITALPROTEINS.COM (f) (G)





"These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

NATURAL WHOLE NUTRITION



COLLAGEN **PEPTIDES**

Dietary Supplement with Collagen, Probiotics, and Hyaluronic Acid

DARK CHOCOLATE & BLACKBERRY

NET WT 10.8 oz 305 q

Supplement Facts Serving Size 2 Scoops (30 g)

Servings Per Container About 10

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value				
Calories	110					
Calories from Fat	5					
Total Fat	0.5 g	1%				
Total Carbohydrate	8 g	3%				
Total Sugars	5 g					
Protein	18 g					
Magnesium	26 mg	7%				
Sodium	88 mg	4%				
Potassium	297 mg	8%				
Collagen Peptides	20 g					
Hyaluronic Acid	120 mg					
Bacillus Coagulans (Lactospore® 2B CFU®)	20 mg					
'Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet "Daily Value not established.						

Other Ingredients: Organic Cocoa, Coconut Water Powder, Organic Blackberry

Contains: Coconut (Tree Nuts)

t At time of manufacture

This product is manufactured in a facility that processes milk, fish, and tree nuts.

Directions: Combine 2 scoops with 8 fl oz of cold liquid, mix thoroughly.

If you are pregnant, nursing or have a medical condition, consult your physician hefore use

Storage Information: Store in a cool. dry place

Do not use if safety seal is broken or missing.

TYPICAL AMINO **ACID PROFILE**

serving naturally occurring

	Serving	Value	Alanine	1,462 mg
	110		Arginine	1,517 mg
n Fat	5		Aspartic Acid	1,192 mg
ii i at	0.5 g		Glutamic Acid	2,239 mg
			Glycine	3,719 mg
Irate	8 g	3%	Histidine ^{††}	144 mg
	5 g		Hydroxylysine	217 mg
	18 g		Hydroxyproline	2,058 mg
	26 mg	7%	Isoleucine ^{††}	271 mg
	88 mg	4%	Leucine ^{††}	524 mg
	297 mg	8%	Lysine ^{††}	614 mg
			Methionine ^{††}	108 mg
des	20 g	-	Phenylalanine ^{††}	379 mg
Ŀ	120 mg		Proline	2,076 mg
ılans	20 mg		Serine	614 mg
)	5		Threonine ^{††}	343 mg
				00

Valine^{††} Packaged by:

Vital Proteins LLC 545 Busse Road Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

For More Ideas: Visit vitalproteins.com



